User Manual
UBX-330M
Intelligent edge computer with
Intel Core Ultra 7, Core Ultra 5
processor
UBX-330M User Manual ii
Copyright
The documentation and the software included with this product are copyrighted 2024

 1 x Thermal Pad for M.2 2280 Storage
 1 x UBX-330M Wall Mount Kit
Ordering Information
Warning! Warnings indicate conditions that if not observed can cause personal
injury!
Caution! Cautions are included to help prevent hardware damage and data loss.
For example,
“Batteries are at risk of exploding if incorrectly installed. Do not attempt
to recharge, force open, or heat the battery. Replace the battery only
with the same or equivalent type as recommended by the manufacturer.
Discard used batteries according to the manufacturer's instructions.”
Note! Notes provide additional information.
Part Number Description
UBX-330M-BI5H0 UBX-330M, Core Ultra 5 125H, Barebone
UBX-330M-BI5U0 UBX-330M, Core Ultra 5 135U, Barebone
UBX-330M-BI7U0 UBX-330M, Core Ultra 7 155U, Barebone
v UBX-330M User Manual
 Safety Instructions
1. Read these safety instructions carefully.
2. Retain this user manual for future reference.